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Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.619-354.0

Prochem 20-071 Blower Inlet Waste Tank Filter Strainer - 14-806569 - 8.619-354.0 Legend Brands

113471

Manufacturer: Prochem

Prochem 20-071 Blower Inlet Waste Tank Filter Strainer - 14-806569 - 8.619-354.0
Description
Pleated rectangle filter fits blower inlet for the newer style Prochem truckmounts.
Comprised of a poly rubber frame and a dual stage stainless steel filter it measures
12" x 8" x 1-1/2"

Used on newer Prochem Blazers, Apex, Everest, Everest HP, and PTO truckmounts.
Specification

    
        
            Dimensions
            8 in x 12 In X 1.5 in
        
        
            Material
            PVC/Poly, Rubber, Stainless Steel
        
    

    
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                20-071
                86193540
                8.619-354.0
                14-806569
                PP14-806569
                Legend Brands 113471
            
            
        
    

Pictures
Item #3 in photo
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Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Wednesday 11 December, 2013
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